SE ORIENTA DF 2024
PARQUE DAS GARCAS - LAGO NORTE 1.12.2024
SE ORIENTA DF

Sofia Alves Bringel 17/18 0K,

Clube de Orientacao do Colégio Militar de

Brasilia Vollstandige Ergebnisse auf Webres

StreCke : MEDIO 1. Raphael Honorio 0:17:46

Lénge :2200m (Ste|gung 30m) 2. Patrick Oliveira Pereira 0:19:07
3. Eduardo Porto Magalhaes 0:19:08

Zeit : 0:57:41 (26'13"/km)

1. 00:00:59 56m 17'34"/km
2. 00:01:45 00:02:44 56m 31'15"/km
3. 00:02:14 00:04:58 84m 26'35"/km
4, 00:01:15 00:06:13 70m 17'51"/km
5. 00:02:10 00:08:23 117m 18'31"/km
6. 00:08:15 00:16:38 192m 42'58"/km
7. 00:14:22 00:31:00 247m 58'10"/km
8. 00:02:40 00:33:40 132m 20'12"/km
9. 00:05:40 00:39:20 308m 18'24"/km
10. 00:01:20 00:40:40 63m 21'10"/km
11. 00:04:26 00:45:06 210m 21'07"/km
12. 00:03:00 00:48:06 158m 18'59"/km
13. 00:03:32 00:51:38 117m 30'12"/km
14. 00:01:46 00:53:24 85m 20'47"/km

00:00:56 00:54:20 72m 12'58"/km
00:01:13 00:55:33 97m 12'33"/km
00:01:59 00:57:32 122m 16'l15"/km
18. BEEIEW 00:00:09 00:57:41 21lm  7'09"/km
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